Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 14.09.2014

600 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Schneider, Jule
2. Lauer, Enzo
3. Josten, Max
4. Bohn, Henning
5. Kilein, Elias
6. BroRette, Christina
7. Niederpriim, Julie
8. Palm, Adrian
9. Baldauf, David
10. Bohr, Peter
11. Schneider, Nils
12. Fedick, Jonas
13. Muhm, Henri
14. Biehler, Felix
15. Mdller, Elias
16. Jochum, Lennart
17. Sammarco, Dominik
18. Jacoby, Raphael
19. Dorr, Catharina
20. Banaszak, Milla
21. Janus, Victoria
22. Wiesen, Moritz
23. Schnur, Jonathan
24. Krotten, Philipp
25. Kilein, Elias
26. Lion, Nils
27. Reiber, Niklas
28. Wolff, Julia
29. Kohl, Isabbelle
30. Weber, Dennis
31. Fraco, Alessio
32. Dittlinger, Sisipho
33. Ferato, Melissa
34. Ehre, Michel
35. Thiel, Leni
36. Riveron, Dana
37. Greis, Nikolas
38. Jung, Angel
39. Tornikidis, Alexander
40. Muhm, Noeli
41. Brol3ette, Helena
42. Miller, Joshua
43. Schiffmann, Agata
44, Miuller, Emma
45. Reiber, Samuel
46. Eberle, Oliver
47. Bay, Lilly
48. Segeth, Nico
49. Scholtes, Jil

Verein/Ort
TV Beckingen
LC Rehlingen
LAC Saarlouis
LC Rehlingen
TV Losheim
LC Rehlingen
DLRG Perl

LC Rehlingen
Kindergarten St. Willibrord
LC Rehlingen

LG Berus

Kindergarten St. Willibrord
LC Rehlingen
Kindergarten St. Willibrord
LC Rehlingen
Kindergarten St. Willibrord
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

Ecol&eacute franaises de Dilling

Tunsdorf
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen

Kindergarten St. Willibrord
Lauftreff Hemmersdorf

LC Rehlingen

Lauftreff Hemmersdorf

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen
Kindergarten St. Willibrord
Beckingen

Kindergarten St. Willibrord
LC Rehlingen
Kindergarten St. Willibrord
LC Rehlingen
Kindergarten St. Willibrord

TV Beaumarais

LC Rehlingen
Kindergarten St. Willibrord
Kindergarten St. Willibrord
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK
1.wW
1.M
2.M
3.M
4.M
2.W
3.W
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M

4.W

S.W

6.W
16.M
17.M
18.M
19.M
20.M
21.M

W

8.W
22.M
23.M

A
10w
24M
11.wW
12.wW
25.M
13.w
26.M
14.W
15.wW
27.M
16.W
17.W
28.M
29.M
18.W
30.M
19.W

Zeit
2:18,2
2:18,4
2:19,4
2:21,3
2:31,0
2:31,1
2:31,6
2:36,3
2:37,7
2:37,7
2:38,2
2:39,2
2:42,7
2:44,0
2:46,2
2:47,4
2:51,2
2:51,7
2:52,1
2:52,9
2:53,6
2:55,1
2:55,8
3:00,8
3:02,0
3:03,2
3:06,4
3:06,7
3:06,7
3:20,7
3:21,2
3:21,2
3:21,3
3:22,7
3:25,0
3:25,1
3:34,9
3:37,2
3:37,4
3:42,5
3:43,2
3:45,5
3:46,9
3:47,2
3:48,2
3:48,4
3:50,2
3:50,7
3:51,6
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 14.09.2014

600 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Schneider, Nico Kindergarten St. Willibrord 31.M 3:54,2
51. Glock, Johannes 32.M 3:54,4
52. Bathis, Lena 20.wW 3:56,3
53. Schneider, Maya 21.W 4:03,6
54. Schafer, Malin Sia LC Rehlingen 22.W 4:04,1
55. Pocher, Zoe LC Rehlingen 23.W 4:04,7
56. Kraemer, Jenny 24.W 4:13,8
57. Weyer, Timea LC Rehlingen 25.W 4:15,5
58. Wax, Leo Kindergarten St. Willibrord 33.M 4:17,6
59. Winter, Ben Kindergarten St. Willibrord 34.M 4:18,2
60. Pirot, Thilo LC Rehlingen 35.M 4:21,4
61. Lukas, Carla LC Rehlingen 26.W 4:22,9
62. Wilhelm, Ronja 27.W 4:25,3
63. Jung, Aimee Kindergarten St. Willibrord 28.W 4:26,4
64. Schneider, Ida 29.W 4:26,7
65. Jochum, Julius LC Rehlingen 36.M 4:59,6
66. Dreher, Leilani LC Rehlingen 30.W 5:02,9
67. Pieper, Ella Jolie Kindergarten St. Willibrord 31.W 5:07,3
68. Ligotti, Giuliano LC Rehlingen 37.M 5:131
69. Dandl, Katharina LC Rehlingen 32.W 5:16,7
70. Wolff, Robin LC Rehlingen 38.M 5:19,4
71. Dorr, Maya LC Rehlingen 33.W 6:19,5
72. Miller, Max TV Beaumarais 39.M 6:23,1
73. Koch, Dion LC Rehlingen 40.M 6:25,1
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 14.09.2014

1600 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Ludewig, Michel
2. Schonwetter, Tom
3. Feilen, Lea
4. Klasen, Jonas
5. Nitschmann, Michelle
6. Gorgen, Valerie
7. Torres, Yannik
8. Meuer, Luisa
9. Lorson, Kasia
10. Schmit, Tobias
11. Wilbois, Lisa
12. Ludewig, Am&eacutelie
13. Schwanengel, Elias
14. Kraus, David
15. Herber, Emil
16. Kayser, Christopher
17. Goedert, Tobias
18. Gerhard, Lilly
19. Janus, Olivia
20. Schréder, Alisha
21. Bollbach, Dennis
22. Czech, Jonathan
23. Schmitt, Jolina
24. Biehler, Merle
25. Hissel, Julie
26. Daub, Am&eacutelie
27. Micciche, Chiara
28. Meyer, Noah
29. Palm, Lukas
30. Kohlwey, Emily
31. Czech, Julian
32. Hoffmann, Vianne
33. Lamattina, Laura
34. Janus, Nathaniel
35. Fixemer, Melanie
36. Schnur, Laurin
37. Auth, Louisa
38. Banaszak, Liam
39. Bohn, Oliver
40. Zentgraf, Josua
41. Reiber, Bastian
42. Dickmann, Marlen
43. Scher, Amelie
44, Tornikidis, Lara Zoe
45. Schneider, Emma
46. Franzen, Zoe
47. Gorgen, Paul
48. La Mattina, Luca
49. Burger, Chiara

Verein/Ort PI./AK
LC Rehlingen 1.M14
Schengen Lyzeum Perl 1.M11
Schengen Lyzeum Perl 1.wW14
LC Rehlingen 2.M11
LC Rehlingen 2.W14
Schengen Lyzeum Perl 1.w13
Schengen Lyzeum Perl 1.M13
Schengen Lyzeum Perl 1.W12
LC Rehlingen 1.w10
LC Warndt 1.M10
LC Rehlingen 2.W13
LC Rehlingen 2.W12
LC Rehlingen 2.M13
LC Rehlingen 1.M12
Schengen Lyzeum Perl 3.M11
Schengen Lyzeum Perl 2.M12
Schengen Lyzeum Perl 4.M11
LC Rehlingen 1.wil1
Tri-Sport-Saarhochwald 3.W12
LC Rehlingen 2.W10
Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis 3.M13
VfA Neunkirchen 2.M10
LC Warndt 4. W12
LC Rehlingen 3.wW10
LC Rehlingen 5.W12
LC Rehlingen 6.W12
4.W10

SSV uberherrn 1.M9
1.M8

LV Merzig 1.W9
VA Neunkirchen 2.M8
Schengen Lyzeum Perl 2.W11
LC Rehlingen 3.w11l
Schengen Lyzeum Perl 4.M13
Schengen Lyzeum Perl 4.W11
LC Rehlingen 2.M9
Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis 1.W15
&eacutecole franaise de Dilling 3.M9
LC Rehlingen 4.M9
LC Rehlingen 3.M8
LC Rehlingen 4.M8
1.ws8

2.W8

LC Rehlingen 3.wW8
Schengen Lyzeum Perl 7.W12
Schengen Lyzeum Perl 3.w13
LC Rehlingen 5.M8
LC Rehlingen 6.M8
Kreuzbergschule Merzig 4.W8

Zeit
6:57,3
7:15,4
7:33,5
7:50,2
7:53,9
7:56,6
8:05,6
8:14,6
8:19,9
8:20,5
8:23,1
8:25,8
8:27,7
8:30,3
8:30,8
8:354
8:38,4
8:39,8
8:40,7
8:43,7
8:55,2
8:57,0
9:02,2
9:06,7
9:08,3
9:08,3
9:08,6
9:10,3
9:10,3
9:17,4
9:18,1
9:22,0
9:41,1
9:48,4
9:54,7
9:55,0
9:59,1

10:07,5
10:10,1
10:10,6
10:14,0
10:15,9
10:18,2
10:19,4
10:37,0
10:43,8
10:49,5
10:51,1
10:56,8
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 14.09.2014

1600 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Niederpriim, Luca Schengen Lyzeum Perl 5.M11 11:21,9
51. Klein, Jonas TV Losheim 3.M10 11:25,4
52. Nicola, Am&eacutelie Schengen Lyzeum Perl 5.wW11 11:35,4
53. Lorson, Marie Dirg Ensdorf 5.W10 11:42,3
54. Fedick, Alisa LG Berus 2.W9 11:52,4
55. Schplz, Zo&eacute Schengen Lyzeum Perl 6.W11 11:54,7
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 14.09.2014

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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49.

Jacob, Torsten
Speicher, Thomas
Jakaob, Oliver
Sauer, Stephen
Mduller, Sascha
Maurer, Timo

Birk, Christian
Heidt, Julian

Fedick, Christian
Muller, Max
Radosavljevic, Zoran
Jacobs, Paul

Blees, Michael
Pallier, Jens
Bunnagel, Sabine
Osbild, Silke
Morguet, Peter
Lorson, Andreas
Ospelt, Gerhard
Auth, Thorsten
Chasseur, Ludwig
Blnnagel, Werner
Pocher, Christian
Quesada, Paul
Gergen, Heinz
Baldauf, Norbert
Lorang, Marcel
Reichrath, Dirk
Heidt, Jurgen
Jacobs, Kai-Uwe
Binnagel, Gerd
Wickert, Dietmar
Klein, Sabrina
Klein, Volker
Fischer, Dieter
Jung, Marc
Scherzinger, Patrick
Quesada, Kyrill
Petry, Rudi

Winter, Bernd
Speicher, Franz-Josef
Haas, Ralf

Schmitt, Tobias
Schneider, Wolfgang
Gerhard, Uwe
Mdller, Kurt
Schneider, Mara
Auth, Nicole
Wulff-Simon, Andrea

Verein/Ort
Stadtwerke Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal
LC Rehlingen
LTF Kollertal

LV Merzig

TV Germania Piesbach

LC Rehlingen

LG Berus

LC Rehlingen

Reiter Cycle Team

LC Rehlingen

Feuerwehr Fremersdorf
AOK-Team LT Hemmersdorf/LC
Feuerwehr Eimersdorf

Hardseemafia Triathlon
DIrg Ensdorf

LC Rehlingen

Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis
Feuerwehr Eimersdorf
Feuerwehr Eimersdorf

Fussballfreunde Sinz
Feuerwehr Fremersdorf

Feuerwehr Fremersdorf
Feuerwehr Fremersdorf
TV Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen
Feuerwehr Eimersdorf

TV Losheim

Feuerwehr Fremersdorf
AOK-Team LT Hemmersdorf/LC
AOK-Team LT Hemmersdorf/LC
LV Merzig

Feuerwehr Eimersdorf
AOK-Team LT Hemmersdorf/LC
LTF Kollertal

AOK-Team LT Hemmersdorf/LC
LC Warndt

LC Rehlingen

Bisttal Runners

Schengen Lyzeum Perl
Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis
TV EIm

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M

1.wW

2.W
15.M
16.M
17.M
18.M
19.M
20.M
21.M
22.M
23.M
24.M
25.M
26.M
27.M
28.M
29.M
30.M

3.wW
31.M
32.M
33.M
34.M
35.M
36.M
37.M
38.M
39.M
40.M
41.M
42.M
43.M

4.W

S5.W

6.W

Zeit
17:59,7
18:23,6
19:22,3
19:27,5
19:44,9
19:50,9
19:57,0
20:05,3
20:15,1
20:33,7
20:42,4
20:43,5
20:58,9
21:07,2
21:15,9
21:17,0
21:17,0
21:22,5
21:27,9
21:45,9
21:56,3
22:33,5
23:10,4
23:23,6
23:25,9
23:26,1
23:26,2
24:08,0
24:13,4
24:23,8
24:34,0
24:42.,4
24:43,8
24:44.0
24:44.1
24:46,8
24:47.,1
24:50,6
24:51,8
24:55,7
24:56,4
24:57,2
25:05,4
25:14,6
25:16,6
25:25,5
25:30,1
26:07,0
26:58,1
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 14.09.2014

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Diro, Marc

Czech, Jana
Baltes, Tatjana
Delles, Christoph
Hamm, Michael
Segeth, Christian
Hilt, Simone
Becker, Bernd
Heid, Gerhard
Lion, Tina
Schwarz, Thomas
Schwarz, Helga
Klein, Christoph
Klein, Julian
Comtesse, Maurice
Schneider, Cathrin
Pallier, Michaela
Schmitt, Jolina
Comtesse, Markus
Czech, Kerstin
Comtesse, Maximilian
Lorang, Sabine
Zenner, Sabine
Darconza, Heike
Schuster, Alexandra
Schoépp, Oswald
Spelz, Britta
Debong, Sarah
Dillmann, Julia
Schmitt, Hans Ulrich
Wolf, Ben
Dittlinger, Katrin
Dittlinger, Stefan
Kneip, Dominik
Grof3, Ulla
Grewelinger, Guido
Blees, Heike
Pohren, Tanja
Thiele, Elisabeth
Seiwert, Celine
Mayenborn, Gertrud
Schneider, Judith

Verein/Ort
Feuerwehr Fremersdorf
VA Neunkirchen

Coba Ludwigshafen
Feuerwehr Fremersdorf
Feuerwehr Fremersdorf

Feuerwehr Fremersdorf
AOK-Team LT Hemmersdorf/LC
TV EIm

LC 72 Altenkessel
LC 72 Altenkessel

Tv Ludweiler

AOK-Team LT Hemmersdorf/LC
LC Warndt

VfA Neunkirchen

Feuerwehr Fremersdorf
Feuerwehr Fremersdorf
Gangolfrunners
Gangolfrunners

Brennerrei Konter

LC Warndt
Feuerwehr Eimersdorf

Fri-Bi-Funrunners

Feuerwehr Fremersdorf
Feuerwehr Fremersdorf
Brennerei Konter

AOK-Team LT Hemmersdorf/LC
AOK-Team LT Hemmersdorf/LC

AOK-Team LT Hemmersdorf/LC

PI./AK
44.M
W
8.w
45.M
46.M
47.M
9w
48.M
49.M
10.wW
50.M
11.wW
51.M
52.M
53.M
12.wW
13.wW
14.W
54.M
15w
55.M
16.W
17.wW
18.wW
19w
56.M
20.wW
21.W
22.W
57.M
58.M
23.W
59.M
60.M
24.W
61.M
25.wW
26.W
27.W
28.W
29.wW
30.W

Zeit
27:02,0
27:23,6
27:23,7
27:27,1
27:27,2
27:54,7
27:57,5
28:09,9
28:22,8
28:27,7
28:33,2
28:33,4
28:47,8
28:50,5
28:51,1
29:18,6
29:18,6
29:45,7
30:03,9
30:40,8
30:41,1
30:50,1
30:50,9
30:58,9
30:59,4
31.05,3
31:12,1
31:12,5
31:12,6
31:15,5
31:29,5
31:37,8
31:37,9
31:51,9
32:12,2
33:19,6
33:19,9
33:50,4
34:12,1
34:12,1
35:43,2
45:20,0
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 14.09.2014

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Hilt, Sebastian
Lang, Tammo
Birk, Alexander
Schwarz, Roman
Oswald, Juergen
Gorges, Sebastian
Eisermann, Marc
Czech, Andreas
Sieger, Christopher
Gottwald, Daniel
Romang, Roland
Caterino, Fernand
Mayer, Christian
Selzer, Jorg
Klein, Alfred
Peyo, Thomas
Kohlwey, Torsten
Oberinger, Sebastian
Kdbrich, Pascal
Seidel, Stefan
Quesada, Mathias
Hoffmann, Leo
Kreischer, Joachim
Heitz, Philipp
Greis, Johannes
Schmidt, Roland
Auth, Thorsten
Wirth, Helmut
Fell, Marc
Zimmer, Stefan
Klein, Claudia
Morguet, Peter
Jones, Roger
Matgen, Marc
Mohr, Rainer
Speicher, Stefan
Hahn, Roman

© oNo O A WDN
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Funke, Andreas
Werker, Nico
Rock, Lydia
Schiffmann, Stefan
Jochum, Oliver
Zipfler, Werner
Stock, Paul

Thiel, Jurgen
Dickmann, Gunter
Nilles, Petra
Mayenborn, Gilbert

RN R TS
© NG~ WDNPRE O

49.

Luxenburger, Wolfgang

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LA Team Saar

LC Rehlingen

LAC Saarlouis

TV Losheim

Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis
Lauftreff Fitte Hitte

VfA Neunkirchen

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

LG Reimsbach Oppen

TV Saarwellingen
LV Merzig

Fussballfreunde Sinz
LG Reimsbach Oppen
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

Uiwwerschwere Jachthunde
Sz

Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis
LSG Saarlouis
PBC-Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

Hardtseemafia Triathlon e. V.

New Zealand

X 3 M Mersch

Lauftreff Rennschnecke
LG Reimsbach Oppen

TV Rehlingen

TV Losheim

LSG 98 Kollertal

TV Rehlingen

TV Rehlingen
Uberschwerde JAchthunde

Michelbach

Fahrzeugpflege T. Maas,

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M30

1.MU18
1.mM45
2.M45
2.M20
3.M45
4.M45
3.M20
4.M20
1.M55
1.M60
5.M20
2.M30
1.M50
1.M40
2.M40
6.M20
7.M20
8.M20
5.M45
2.M55
3.M55
9.M20
2.M50
6.M45
7.M45
2.M60
3.M40
3.M30
1.W50
4.M55
3.M50
8.M45
3.M60
9.M45
5.M55

10.M45
1.MU20
10.M20
1.W55
4.M50
1.M35
6.M55
o.M
11.mM45
5.M50
1.wW45
4.M60

Zeit
36:33,6
37:56,6
39:02,7
39:29,6
40:32,9
41:21,0
41:28,0
41:32,1
42:00,7
42:10,4
43:04,7
43:08,7
43:23,3
43:24,3
43:43,0
43:53,0
44:09,5
44:26,3
45:03,3
45:13,7
45:14,4
45:55,1
45:55,8
46:18,9
46:25,1
46:32,8
46:39,3
46:44,5
46:54,2
46:54,8
46:57,5
47:07,8
47:37,1
48:38,2
48:41,4
48:50,4
48:54,5
49:26,9
49:29,8
49:52,2
50:33,6
51:07,5
51:11,2
51:12,8
51:18,7
51:30,9
52:05,7
52:16,3
53:00,4
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Auto Reiter Meile (Siersburg) am 14.09.2014

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Damde, Klaus TV Rehlingen 6.M50 53:01,2
51. Schwabauer, Helene 1.W35 53:08,3
52. Sieger, Alfred LAC Saarlouis 5.M60 53:11,7
53. Jenal, Annette LSG Saarlouis 2.W55 53:38,6
54. Ospelt, Hannah LC Rehlingen 1.W20 53:41,7
55. Grissmer, Manfred TTC Eppelborn 1.M70 53:52,2
56. Zender, Klaus LTF Kollertal 1.M75 53:54,1
57. Drexel, Eva TV Rehlingen 1.W30 54:11,2
58. Speicher, Franz-Josef LTF Kollertal 7.M55 54:21,2
59. Auth, Nicole Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis 1.W40 54:37,9
60. Thiel, Stephan 2.M35 54:42,1
61. Kneip, Florian o.M 54:55,9
62. Hemmerling, Hieu de o.M 55:11,9
63. Palzer, Annika Bisttal-Runners 1.WuU20 55:27,3
64. Palzer, Rolf Bisttal-Runners 7.M50 55:28,3
65. Kapp, Karin TV Lebach 1.W60 56:02,3
66. Seidel, Christian 4.M30 56:55,7
67. Thomas, Schéafer TV Rehlingen 8.M50 57:35,0
68. Heitz, Robin 3.M35 57:44,7
69. Collmann, Walter CEB Lauftreff 6.M60 58:09,6
70. Trinker, Helyn TV Rehlingen 2.W60 58:29,6
71. Werker, Udo TV Rehlingen 8.M55 58:48,0
72. Baechle, Claudia Neuseeland 2.W45 59:00,7
73. Herrmann, Verena 2.W20 59:25,3
74. Herrmann, Markus 11.M20 59:28,5
75. Barnier, Marie Christine 1.W65 59:30,2
76. Ehrich, Marita TV Rehlingen 3.W60 59:42,5
77. Jacob, Isis 2.W50 59:52,5
78. Hidlmayer, Heidrun TV Rehlingen 3.W50 1:00:00,6
79. Schmitt-Runco, Tina TV Rehlingen 2.W40 1:01:35,5
80. Dufresne, Nicole Frau 2.W35 1:02:58,5
81. Senzig, Michael 12.M45 1:03:48,2
82. Knauf, Hans LAG Saarbriicken 1.M80 1.07:32,5
83. Hemmerling, Claus 9.M55 1:09:17,3
84. Kirch, Albertus Oliver TV Schmelz 2.M75 1:14:59,9
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